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PATHWAY 
MASTER OF ARTS IN CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH 
COUNSELING  
  

Year/Term 2-Year General Track (Units) 3-Year General Track (Units) Specialization Options (Units) 

1/Fall EDUC 601 The Counseling Process (3) 
CMHC 610 Sociocultural Counseling & 
Intervention (3) 
CMHC 613 Counseling Law & Ethics (3) 
EDUC 680 Human Development Across 
the Lifespan (3) 

EDUC 601 The Counseling Process (3) 
CMHC 610 Sociocultural Counseling & 
Intervention (3) 
EDUC 680 Human Development Across 
the Lifespan (3) 

EDUC 680 applied to Child and 
Adolescent Intervention Specialization 

1/Spring EDUC 655 Counseling Systems (3)  
EDUC 653 Theories of Counseling & 
Psychotherapy (3) 
CMHC 692 Crisis Intervention Counseling 
(3) 
CMHC 695 Intro to Substance Abuse 
Counseling (3) 

EDUC 655 Counseling Systems (3)  
EDUC 653 Theories of Counseling & 
Psychotherapy (3) 
CMHC 692 Crisis Intervention Counseling 
(3) 
 

EDUC 655 applied to Child and 
Adolescent Intervention Specialization 

1/Summer  CMHC 698 CMHC Pre-Practicum (3) or 
CMHC 615 Group Psychotherapy & 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 620 Counseling & Educational 
Assessment (3) 
CMHC 630 Theory & Practice in Family 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 693 Adv Counseling: Psych & Diag 
Procedures (3) 

CMHC 698 CMHC Pre-Practicum (3) or 
CMHC 615 Group Psychotherapy & 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 620 Counseling & Educational 
Assessment (3) 
CMHC 630 Theory & Practice in Family 
Counseling (3) 
 

CMHC 630 applied to Marriage and 
Family Therapy Specialization 

2/Fall CMHC 698 CMHC Pre-Practicum (3) or 
CMHC 615 Group Psychotherapy & 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 640 Research & Evaluation (3) 
CMHC 699A CMHC Practicum I (2) 

CMHC 613 Counseling Law & Ethics (3) 
CMHC 640 Research & Evaluation (3) 
 

 

2/Spring EDUC 654 Career Development Theory & 
Practice (3) 
CMHC 621 Counseling in a Global 
Context (3) 
CMHC 699B CMHC Practicum II (2) 
EDUC 699 CPCE (0)  

EDUC 654 Career Development Theory & 
Practice (3) 
CMHC 695 Intro to Substance Abuse 
Counseling (3) 

MFTS 701 Families and Violence (1) 
MFTS 700 Conflict Resolution (1) 

2/Summer  CMHC 694 Psychopharmacology (3) 
CMHC 631 Couples & Relationship 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 699C CMHC Practicum III (2) 

CMHC 694 Psychopharmacology (3) 
CMHC 693 Adv Counseling: Psych & Diag 
Procedures (3) 

CMHC 632 Adv Human Development (3) 
MFTS 702 Families and Gender (1) 
CMHC 631 applied to Marriage and 
Family Therapy Specialization 

3/Fall CMHC 699D Practicum Cont. (2) 
Required only if practicum requirement is 
not completed.  

CMHC 698 CMHC Pre-Practicum (3) or 
CMHC 615 Group Psychotherapy & 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 699A CMHC Practicum I (2) 

Marriage and Family Therapy 
Specialization: 200 additional face-to-
face hours working with couples and 
families.  

3/Spring  CMHC 621 Counseling in a Global 
Context (3) 
CMHC 699B CMHC Practicum II (2) 
EDUC 699 CPCE (0) 

 

3/Summer  CMHC 631 Couples & Relationship 
Counseling (3) 
CMHC 699C CMHC Practicum III (2) 
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4/Fall  CMHC 699D Practicum Cont. (2) 
Required only if practicum requirement is 
not completed. 

 

 
MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPY SPECIALIZATION OPTION: 
 
CMHC 630 Family Therapy (3 units) 
CMHC 631 Couples & Relationship Counseling (3 units) 
CMHC 632 Advanced Child & Adolescent Development and Intervention 
(3 units) 
 

Thinking Systemically Seminar Series: 
MFTS 701 Families & Violence (1) 
MFTS 700 Conflict Resolution (1) 
MFTS 702 Families and Gender (1)

 
 

CHILD AND ADOLESCENT INTERVENTION SPECIALIZATION OPTION: 
 
EDUC 655 Counseling Systems (3) 
EDUC 680 Human Development Across the Lifespan (3) 
CMHC 632 Advanced Child & Adolescent Development and Intervention 
(3 units) 
 
 
Thinking Systemically Seminar Series: 
MFTS 701 Families and Violence (1) 
MFTS 700 Conflict Resolution (1) 
MFTS 702 Families and Gender (1) 
 


